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9789390113293 International Business EB 7 998431 1 1 16830.00 83.00 2861.10IGST 5.00 143.06
Aswathappa EL9390113296

9789354600227 Human Resource Management EB 1 998431 1 1 14310.00 82.95 2439.86IGST 5.00 121.99
Aswathappa K EL9354600220

9789339222611 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS EB 6 998431 1 1 12510.00 81.30 2339.37IGST 5.00 116.97
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9789353162337 Programming with JAVA 6e EB 6 998431 1 1 12582.00 82.75 2170.40IGST 5.00 108.52
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9789353164195 INTRO. TO COMP & PROB SOLVING USING PYTH 1 998431 1 1 9270.00 83.34 1544.38IGST 5.00 77.22
BALAGURUSAMY EL9353164192

9789389949193 Object Oriented Programming with C++ EB 8 998431 1 1 13050.00 83.36 2171.52IGST 5.00 108.58
BALAGURUSAMY EL938994919X

9789390177547 Marketing Research EB 6 998431 1 1 15750.00 83.01 2675.93IGST 5.00 133.80
BERI EL9390177545
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9789353162245 MODERN ACCOUNTANCY VOL-1 EB 3 998431 1 1 14310.00 81.30 2675.97IGST 5.00 133.80
HANIF EL9353162246

9789355321855 Modern Digital Electronics EB 5 998431 1 1 14310.00 81.30 2675.97IGST 5.00 133.80
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9789354600401 Management Accounting EB 8 998431 1 1 15480.00 83.15 2608.38IGST 5.00 130.42
Khan, M Y  &  Jain, P K EL9354600409

9789383286782 Artificial Intelligence EB 1 998431 1 1 17550.00 82.76 3025.62IGST 5.00 151.28
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9789353167318 Indian Financial System EB 11 998431 1 1 17010.00 82.98 2895.10IGST 5.00 144.76
KHAN, M. Y. EL9353167310

9781259082993 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION EB 1 998431 1 1 13770.00 81.30 2574.99IGST 5.00 128.75
KONERU EL1259082997

9789353169367 ESSENTIALS OF MANAGEMENT, 10E EB 10 998431 1 1 12942.00 81.30 2420.15IGST 5.00 121.01
KOONTZ EL9353169364

9781259051272 NEURAL NETWORKS EB 2 998431 1 1 20790.00 84.46 3230.77IGST 5.00 161.54
KUMAR EL1259051277

9781259081316 SOFTWARE TESTING EB 1 998431 1 1 16920.00 81.30 3164.04IGST 5.00 158.20
LIMAYE EL1259081311

9789351341253 The Craft of Buss lett Wri-EXP 1 998431 1 1 4500.00 81.30 841.50IGST 5.00 42.08
Matthew M onippally EL9351341259

9781260569650 EBOOK SOFTWARE ENGINEERING: A PRACTITION 9 998431 1 1 23976.00 81.30 4483.51IGST 5.00 224.18
PRESSMAN EL1260569659

9789390727391 Internet of Things EB 2 998431 1 1 12042.00 81.30 2251.85IGST 5.00 112.59
Raj Kamal EL9390727391

9789353168032 Embedded Systems EB 4 998431 1 1 17010.00 82.98 2895.10IGST 5.00 144.76
RAJ KAMAL EL9353168031

9789352606108 EFFECTIVE TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION EB 2 998431 1 1 13500.00 82.92 2305.80IGST 5.00 115.29
RIZVI EL9352606108

9781260289701 EBOOK DISCRETE MATHEMATICS AND ITS APPLI 8 998431 1 1 23976.00 81.30 4483.51IGST 5.00 224.18
ROSEN EL1260289702

9789389538342 Marketing Management EB 6 998431 1 1 19350.00 83.13 3264.35IGST 5.00 163.22
Saxena EL9389538343

9789339219697 INTRO TO EMBEDDED SYSTEMS EB 2 998431 1 1 15300.00 83.28 2558.16IGST 5.00 127.91
Shibu EL9339219694

9781260569568 EBOOK DATABASE SYSTEM CONCEPTS 7 998431 1 1 23976.00 81.30 4483.51IGST 5.00 224.18
SILBERSCHATZ EL126056956X

9789354600647 Principles of Management EB 7 998431 1 1 13410.00 83.99 2146.94IGST 5.00 107.35
Tripathi EL9354600646

9789354600913 Quantitative Techniques in Management EB 6 998431 1 1 15750.00 83.22 2642.85IGST 5.00 132.14
Vohra, N D EL9354600913

9789383286775 MASTERING C++ - EB 2 998431 1 1 16830.00 81.30 3147.21IGST 5.00 157.36
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Computer Networks 5/e
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Data Mining: Introductory and Advanced T

Digital Image Processing
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Essentials of Marketing Research, Global

Express learning - Artificial Intelligen

Financial Accounting

Fundamentals of Database Systems

11393157

30/07/22

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

1 of   3

UNIT 
PRICE
PR INR

2061.90 

1539.00 

1060.20 

1336.50 

1785.60 

1628.10 

1539.00 

675.00 

610.20 

1328.40 

1498.50 

1490.40 

1701.00 

1539.00 

850.50 

1053.00 

607.50 

1190.70 

1260.90 

2165.00 

1615.95 

1113.21 

1403.33 

1874.88 

1709.51 

1615.95 

708.75 

640.71 

1394.82 

1573.43 

1564.92 

1786.05 

1615.95 

893.03 

1105.65 

637.88 

1250.24 

1323.95 

UNITIC2    

ORDER
QTY

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

SUPPLY
QTY

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

PICK SLIP NO.

ACCOUNT NO.

DATE
TO PAY IN
PAGE

30 DAYS

206374

02985909

UK POUND STERLING

US DOLLAR

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR
CANADIAN DOLLAR

 100.500000 
  82.000000 

  57.400000 

  63.700000 

AMT PAYABLE

INR  
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Fundamentals of Digital Image Processing

Horngren's Cost Accounting

Human Resource Management, 16e

Indian Financial System

Introduction to Materials Management(8e)

Macroeconomics, Global Edition

Management, Global Edition

Marketing Management, 15/e

Modern Electronic Instrumentation & Meas

Modern Operating Systems

Network Security

Numerical Methods

Object-Oriented Programming with C++

Operations Research: An Introduction, GB

Organizational Behavior 18e

Programming in C

Soft Computing (MiL)

Software Engineering

Software Engineering
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Navathe;Elmasri

Annadurai, S.

Datar, Srikant M.

Dessler

Bharati V. Pathak

Arnold

Blanchard, Olivier

Robbins, Stephen P.; Coulter, Mary A.

Philip Kotler,Kevin Lane Keller

Helfrick

Tanenbaum

Charlie Kaufman / Radia Perlman / Mike S

Ram

A. K. Sharma

Taha, Hamdy

Robbins/Vohra

Shubhnandan S. Jamwal

Samir Roy; Udit Chakraborty

Jibitesh Mishra / Ashok Mohanty

9788131770818       

9781292211619       

9789390168835       

9789352868841       

9789353942502       

9781292160566       

9781292215891       

9789332563483       

9789353948634       

9781292061955       

9789332586000       

9781282652644       

9781322206615       

9781292165561       

9789353438319       

9781322128474       

9789332514201       

9789332586970       

9789352861569       

1282693212     

8131770818     

129221161X     

939016883X     

9352868846     

9353942500     

129216056X     

1292215895     

9332563489     

9353948630     

1292061952     

9332586004     

1282652648     

1322206619     

1292165561     

9353438314     

1322128472     

9332514208     

9332586977     
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1618.20 

1539.00 

1294.20 

1132.20 

1142.10 

1498.50 

1863.00 

1053.00 

1456.20 

1320.30 

970.20 

729.00 

1514.70 

1684.80 

610.20 

1132.20 

754.20 

1579.50 
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Company Details :

.............................................
Signature

GST  : 09AABCE4944M1Z9                  
State Code: 09                          

HSN / SAC
code

00998431

00998431

00998431

00998431

00998431

00998431

00998431

00998431

00998431

00998431

00998431

00998431

00998431

00998431

00998431

00998431

00998431

00998431

00998431

SGST
RATE

SGST
Amount

CGST
RATE

CGST
Amount

IGST
RATE

IGST
Amount

58.41

80.91

76.95

64.71

56.61

57.11

74.93

93.15

52.65

72.81

66.02

48.51

36.45

75.74

84.24

30.51

56.61

37.71

78.98

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

GST: UNREGISTERED   206374    INVOICE TO: GST: UNREGISTERED    206374    SHIP TO:

7th Floor, SDB2, ODC 7,8 & 9, Survey No.01 ELCOT IT/ ITES - SEZ, Sholinganallur, Chennai - 600119.



ISBN 13 /
ISBN 10

CUSTOMER
REFERENCE

VIDYALANKAR SCHOOL OF INFORMAT 
ION TECHNOLOGY(VSIT)           
VIDYALANKAR MARG,WADALA        
MUMBAI               400 101   
MAHARASHTRA                    

State Code: 27                 

VIDYALANKAR SCHOOL OF INFORMAT  
ION TECHNOLOGY(VSIT)            
VIDYALANKAR MARG,WADALA         
MUMBAI               400 101    
MAHARASHTRA                     

State Code: 27                  

TAX INVOICESPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

PO NO. - 01418 : PO DATED - 22-06-2022  
01 YEAR DURATION : 43 ELIBRARY TITLES   

TITLE & AUTHOR
CUR

R

EML:VSIT:01418:22062

EML:VSIT:01418:22062

EML:VSIT:01418:22062

EML:VSIT:01418:22062

EML:VSIT:01418:22062

Software Engineering: Theory and Practic

Strategic Brand Management, 5e

Thomas' Calculus, 14e

Wireless Communications & Networks

8051 MICROCONTROLLER EMBED SYS (CHE ADA

11393157

30/07/22

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

3 of   3

UNIT 
PRICE
PR INR

1386.00 

1539.00 

1618.20 

1539.00 

1336.50 

1455.30 

1615.95 

1699.11 

1615.95 

1403.33 

UNITIC2    

ORDER
QTY

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

SUPPLY
QTY

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

PICK SLIP NO.

ACCOUNT NO.

DATE
TO PAY IN
PAGE

30 DAYS

206374

02985909

UK POUND STERLING

US DOLLAR

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR
CANADIAN DOLLAR

 100.500000 
  82.000000 

  57.400000 

  63.700000 

AMT PAYABLE

INR  

Ian Sommerville

Pfleeger;Atlee

KELLER

Stallings

MAZIDI

9781282645967       

9789390168842       

9789390531554       

9789353948740       

9789332576148       

9352861566     

128264596X     

9390168848     

9390531551     

9353948746     

9332576149     

43 59045.5643 INR  Total Qty

INR  

TAXABLE VALUE

1386.00 

1539.00 

1618.20 

1539.00 

1336.50 

56233.80

 INVOICE NO.

Pearson India Education Services Pvt. Ltd.

Cheques/DD Payable to : Pearson India Education Services Pvt. Ltd.
Beneficiary Name : Pearson India Education Services Pvt. Ltd.
Acc No:052-262847-001 IFSC Code:HSBC0110002 Swift Code:HSBCINBBNDH

Second Kilometer Stone,
Reliance Power Project Road
Village Galand
Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh 201313

Phone:

Email:
Website:

+91 120 4306550

infoindia@pearson.com
www.pearson.co.in

PAN - AABCE4944M            TAN - CHEE03871A
CIN - U72200TN2005PTC057128

Company Details :

.............................................
Signature

GST  : 09AABCE4944M1Z9                  
State Code: 09                          

HSN / SAC
code

00998431

00998431

00998431

00998431

00998431

SGST
RATE

SGST
Amount

CGST
RATE

CGST
Amount

IGST
RATE

IGST
Amount

69.30

76.95

80.91

76.95

66.83

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

2811.76

GST: UNREGISTERED   206374    INVOICE TO: GST: UNREGISTERED    206374    SHIP TO:

7th Floor, SDB2, ODC 7,8 & 9, Survey No.01 ELCOT IT/ ITES - SEZ, Sholinganallur, Chennai - 600119.


